Estimate Clint of Description Unit Price Total Unit Price	Holloman Corporation BURGIEORS Converse, IX 78109
1	Total
2 36,401 LF Trench Excavation Safety Protection 52.45 3 172,072 SY Revegetation 50.20 4 33 LF 8° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) 52.30 5 5.5377 LF 18° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) 523.00 6 9,130 LF 24° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) 577.00 7 6 9,130 LF 24° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) 577.00 8 20,11 LF 36° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) 577.00 8 20,11 LF 36° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) 5315.00 8 20,10	Total
3 172,072 SY Revegetation SO 20 4 144.40 SO 25 SO 180.00 S	\$278 20 .
4 38 LF 8° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) \$23.00 5 5.537 LF 18° (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) \$52.00 6 9.130 LF 24′ (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) \$77.00 8 29.031 LF 24′ (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) \$77.00 8 29.031 LF 24′ (PVC, SDR 26, all depths) \$77.00 8 20.911 LF 60′ FRP, SNP2 (all depths) \$315.00 9 34 EA Standard Mathole (Fiberglass) \$12,000 \$12,0	
5 5,537 LF 18" (PVC-SDR 26, all depths) \$52.20 \$289,031.40 \$37.70 \$426,349.00 \$65.00 \$359,905.00 \$92.00 \$597,575.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,349.00 \$57.00 \$326,000 \$57.00 \$57.00 \$588,610.00 \$57.00 \$597,690.00 \$10.00 \$57.00 \$588,610.00 \$52.00 \$57.00 \$597,690.00 \$59.00 \$57.00 \$59.00 \$57.00 \$59.00 \$57.	\$172 @2 2. \$3 @ 4.
The column The	\$315,609. \$684,750.
9 34 EA Standard Manhole (Fiberglass) \$12,415.00 \$422,110.00 \$12,650.00 \$430,100.00 \$8,000.00 \$272,000.00 \$6,500.00 \$221,000.00 \$14,425.00 \$490,450.00 \$12,300.00	\$19,440.
11 279 VF	\$10,580,966. \$418,200.
12 3 EA Sewer Lines Sp,300.00 S2,900.00	\$18,600.
13 2 EA 66" Tee Base MH \$19,800.00 \$39,600.00 \$20,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$33,000.00	\$150,381.
15 6 EA 66" Tee Base MH (Drop) \$20,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$120,000.00 \$124,700.00 \$148,200.00 \$22,590.00 \$135,540.00 \$377,200.00 \$177,000.00 \$170,000 \$170	\$26,700. \$70,000.
16	\$277,200.
17 7 EA 66" Tee Base MH (Drop x2) \$21,000.00 \$147,000.00 \$23,500.00 \$164,500.00 \$164,500.00 \$112,000.00 \$28,000.00 \$196,000.00 \$29,190.00 \$29,190.00 \$37,800.00 \$47,700.00 \$28,000.00 \$196,000.00 \$29,190.00 \$29,190.00 \$204,330.00 \$47,700.00 \$204,330.00 \$47,700.00 \$204,330.00	\$223,200. \$606,000.
Tee Base MH, 60" Riser Extra Depth 19 671 VF (>15') \$275.00 \$184,525.00 \$330.00 \$221,430.00 \$425.00 \$285,175.00 \$375.00 \$251,625.00 \$305.00 \$204,655.00 \$612.00	\$333,900. \$101,800.
20 13 EA Fence Gate 16' (Type 1) \$415.00 \$5,395.00 \$850.00 \$11,050.00 \$600.00 \$2,800.00 \$2,600.00 \$2,600.00 \$5,560.00 \$7,228.00 \$472.00	\$410,652. \$6,136. \$22000.
21 2,040 LF Remove and Replace Fencing \$7.00 \$14,280.00 \$10.00 \$18,280.00 \$11.00 \$18,280.00 \$11.00 \$18,280.00 \$11.00 \$1	\$22000.
Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel Casing	ltag
23 379 LF and Steel Liner Plate (18" DIA. PVC) \$28.00 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$4325.
21 2,040 LF Reinfore and Replace Felicing	\$20 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$319,644.
25 468 LF PVC \$51.50 \$\bar{\mathbb{Q}}{\mathbb{Q}} \ \$\bar{\mathbb{Q}}{\mathbb{Q}}	\$117,468.
Boring or Tunneling for 66" DIA. 26 964 LF FRP \$1,200.00 \$1,156,800.00 \$1,100.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$1,349,600.00 \$1,175.00 \$1,132,700.00 \$1,631.00 \$1,572,284.00 \$1,292.00	\$1,245,488.
Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel Casing 27 964 LF or Steel Line Plate (66" DIA. FRP) \$250.00 \$241,000.00 \$310.00 \$298,840.00 \$230.00 \$221,720.00 \$384.00 \$370,176.00 \$372.00 \$358,608.00 \$547.00	\$527,308.
28 1 LS Downstream Siphon Structure No. 4 \$390,000.00 \$450,000.00 \$590,000.00 \$590,000.00 \$391,000.00 \$391,000.00 \$696,855.00 \$696,855.00 \$16,300.00 29 1 LS Upstream Siphon Structure No. 4 \$405,000.00 \$400,000.00 \$590,000.00 \$590,000.00 \$394,000.00 \$394,000.00 \$648,705.00 \$648,705.00 \$511,300.00	\$516,300. \$511,300.
30 725 LF 12° FRP for Siphon No. 4 \$36.50 \$26,462.50 \$50.00 \$36,250.00 \$32,00 \$23,00 \$23,00 \$213.00 \$154,425.00 \$133.00 \$96,425.00 \$60.00	\$43,500. \$137,025.
32 725 LF 42" FRP for Siphon No. 4 \$255.00 \$184,875.00 \$230.00 \$166,750.00 \$175.00 \$126,875.00 \$356.00 \$258,100.00 \$273.00 \$273.00 \$197,925.00 \$211.00	\$152,975.
33 763 LF 30" HDPE (Air By-Pass Pipe) \$72.00 \$54.936.00 \$100.00 \$76.300.00 \$55.00 \$41.965.00 \$237.00 \$18.831.00 \$155.00 \$118.265.00 \$76.00 \$100.	\$57 38 \$38 220
35 17,615 SY Remove and Replace Existing Gravel \$9,50 \$16,42.50 \$10,00 \$17,50.00 \$4.75 \$17,125 \$5.00 \$88,50 \$7.40 \$13,421.00 \$19,00 \$10,00 \$	\$334 25 5. \$30 73 0.
Concrete Encasement for 18" (PVC, Solution Soluti	\$6
38 391 LF Barrels \$365.00 \$1.60 \$220.00 \$200.00 \$78,200.00 \$200.00 \$78,200.00 \$211.00 \$82,501.00 \$180.00	\$70,380.
30 371 LF Bypas Pumping \$34,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$20,000 \$20,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$20	\$18,700.
40 354 LF Main and Manholes \$20.00 \$7,080.00 \$17.00 \$6,018.00 \$2,124.00 \$57.00 \$20,178.00 \$60.00 \$21,240.00 \$36.00	\$12,744.
41 1 LS Lift Station #193 Decommissioning \$14,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$18,690.00 \$35,600.00 \$35,600.00 \$30,000.0	\$35,600. \$35,800.
43 1 LS Tree Protection \$5,800.00 \$5,800.00 \$15,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$9,400.00 44 1 LS Connection to MRSO Segment 3 \$5,800.00 \$40,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$7,500.00 \$8,000.00 \$23,800.00	\$9,400. \$23,800.
45 1 LS	\$12,300. \$74,974.
	\$19,336,627
47 1 LS Mobilization \$672,000.00 4.9% \$65\$\$87.16 \$675,000.00 4.755% \$67\$\$0.00 \$650,000.00 4.5% \$65\$\$0.00 \$759,908.33 5.0% \$759,908.33 \$700,000.00 4.1% \$66\$\$0.242 \$876,600.00	
MOBILIZATION SUB TOTAL \$65 87.16 \$67 0.00 \$65 0.00 \$759, 23 \$66 2.42	
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1, 2, 3, 4, 5 &	\$876,
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE 540 540 540 540 540	\$876, FB
[1] [2] [3] [4] [5]	